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Rehman Rubber Rollers

& Engineering Works
_Manufacturers:

Paper, Chip Board and Tanneries Rolls

Marketing Managing Director:

Mujeeb-ur-Rehman

0345-4039635
Naveed ur Rehman

0300-4295130
Band Road L.ahore.
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4-00 pm
5-05 pm

5-15pm
5-35pm
6-35pm
7-35pm

9-00 pm
9-10 pm
10-40 pm
11-05pm
11-25pm

¢20108.5217

gobi""ﬁ;}; U:UL"/(E O/ﬁ‘ gL}’Z

Sl S e JEIEEL s
Tl & Ut &S L
KJ:/ l’&g)"uf‘/@-u’)/ ﬁ;p:,&b?..g
u:’/"/lﬁu-lf/gd_uu/igoc;;u}"/éf
bw VQJLA_JJVJBOL./)G/
c’—u!/lwd/nf !u’/:—u’Ju”

SASTFE,  3-00pm
U 3-45pm

sl 5-00 pm

JTPAZ  5:25pm
i £ 550pm
£20108.52 1509* 252,55 6-50 pm
! 8-00 pm

67 9-00 pm

290s%0s5s  9-10 pm

3458 10-10pm
JASe g 11-10pm
Vi3 11-30pm

Brothers Engineering Works

Corbide Daies Corbide parts

Silver Brose instruments.
Shop No.4 Shaheen Market Madni Road new Dhurm pura Mustfa Abad Lahore mob:0300-9428050
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1-25 am
2-00 am

3-25am
4-50 am
6-00 am
6-25 am
6-45 am
6-55am
7-55 am
9-05 am
9-30 am
10-35 am
11-00 am
11-30 am
1-35pm
2-00 pm






